¡Suitable for UHP gas supply line
¡Body material : 316L SS secondary remelt
¡Pneumatically actuated normally closed or normally open
¡LOTO option available as an option (AP3540)
¡Indicator switch available as an option (AP3550)
Series AP3500
How to Order
AP 3 S FV4 FV4540 2PW
Face to face dimension ∗1)
No code
1.75
Dimension
2.12 inch (53.8 mm) Standard
1.75 inch (44.5 mm)
Code
Size
3
Cv
0.29
Code
Material
S
H
Body material
316L SS secondary remelt
Hastelloy® C-22
Code
Surface finish
No code
M
V
X
Surface finish Ra max
15 µin. (0.4 µm) Standard
10 µin. (0.25 µm)
7 µin. (0.18 µm)
5 µin. (0.13 µm)
Code
Ports
2PW
Ports
2 ports
Code
Connections (Inlet, Outlet)
FV4
MV4
TW4
FV6
MV6
TW6
Connections
1/4 inch face seal (Female)
1/4 inch face seal (Male)
1/4 inch tube weld
3/8 inch face seal (Female)
3/8 inch face seal (Male)
3/8 inch tube weld
Code
Seat material
No code
VS
Material
PCTFE (Standard)
Vespel® ∗2)
Code
Option (AP3550 only)
No code
ISC
ISO
Specification
—
N.C. Indicator switch ∗3)
N.O. Indicator switch ∗4)
Code
Operating Parameters

rs
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
How to Order
AP30 00 2PW FV4 FV4S
Model
00
02
Cv
0.23
0.28
Code
Material
S
H
Body material
316L SS secondary remelt
Hastelloy® C-22
Code
Surface finish
No code
M
V
X
Surface finish Ra max
15 µin. (0.4 µm) Standard
10 µin. (0.25 µm)
7 µin. (0.18 µm)
5 µin. (0.13 µm)
Code
Ports
2PW
Ports
2 ports
Code
Optional portings and porting
configurations available.
Please refer to P.125.
Connections (Inlet, Outlet)
FV4
MV4
TW4
FV6
MV6
TW6
Connections
1/4 inch face seal (Female)
1/4 inch face seal (Male)
1/4 inch tube weld
3/8 inch face seal (Female)
3/8 inch face seal (Male)
3/8 inch tube weld
Code
Option
No code
IS
Specification
—
Indicator switch ∗3)
Code
Face to face dimension ∗1)
No code
1.75
Dimension
2.12 inch (53.8 mm) Standard
1.75 inch (44.5 mm)
Code
Series AP3000
¡Suitable for UHP gas supply line
¡Body material: 316L SS secondary remelt
¡Pneumatically actuated normally closed
¡High pressure type: Max. 3000 psig (20.7 MPa)
¡LOTO option available as an option
¡Indicator switch available as an option

∗ At 80 psig (0.55 MPa) of N2
Series AP3571 & 4571
How to Order
AP 3 S FV4 FV4 M571 2PW
Face to face dimension ∗2)
No code
1.75
Face to face
2.12 inch (53.8 mm) Standard
1.75 inch (44.5 mm)
Code
Size
3
4
Cv
0.29
0.5
Code
Material
S
Body material
316L SS secondary remelt
Code
Surface finish
No code
M
V
X
Surface finish Ra max
15 µin. (0.4 µm) Standard
10 µin. (0.25 µm)
7 µin. (0.18 µm)
5 µin. (0.13 µm)
Code
Ports
2PW
Ports
2 ports
Code
Connections (Inlet, Outlet)
FV4
MV4
TW4
FV6
MV6
TW6
Connections
1/4 inch face seal (Female)
1/4 inch face seal (Male)
1/4 inch tube weld ∗1)
3/8 inch face seal (Female)
3/8 inch face seal (Male)
3/8 inch tube weld
Code
Metered flow
XXX
(3 digits)
Metered adjusted flow in slpmCode
(Inlet) (Outlet)
Optional portings and porting
configurations available.
Please refer to P.125.
∗2) Only applies to S material with
TW4 connections.
Model
571

¡Indicator switch available as an option
Series AP3200
How to Order
AP32 00 2PW MV4 MV4S
Face to face dimension ∗1)
No code
1.75
Dimension
2.12 inch (53.8 mm) Standard
1.75 inch (44.5 mm)
Code
Air operated
Material
S
Body material
316L SS secondary remelt
Code
Surface finish
No code
M
V
X
Surface finish Ra max
15 µin. (0.4 µm) Standard
10 µin. (0.25 µm)
7 µin. (0.18 µm)
5 µin. (0.13 µm)
Code
Ports
2PW
Ports
2 ports
Code
Optional portings and porting
configurations available.
Please refer to P.125.
Connections (Inlet, Outlet)
FV4
MV4
TW4
FV6
MV6
TW6
Connections
1/4 inch face seal (Female)
1/4 inch face seal (Male)
1/4 inch tube weld
3/8 inch face seal (Female)
3/8 inch face seal (Male)
3/8 inch tube weld
Code
Option
No code
IS
Specification
—
Indicator switch ∗2)
Code
Wetted Parts
Body
Surface finish
Diaphragm
S
316L SS secondary remelt
Electropolish + Passivation
Elgiloy®

rs
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
How to Order
AP37 00 MV8MV8 00S
Model
00
08
Status
Normally closed (N.C.)
Normally open (N.O.)
Code
Material
S
Body material
316L SS secondary remelt
Code
Surface finish
M
V
X
Surface finish Ra max
15 µin. (0.4µm) Standard
10 µin. (0.25 µm)
7 µin. (0.18 µm)
5 µin. (0.13 µm)
Code
No code
Connections (Inletq, Outletw)
TW6
FV8
MV8
TW8
FV12
MV12
TW12
Connections
3/8 inch tube weld
1/2 inch face seal (Female)
1/2 inch face seal (Male)
1/2 inch tube weld
3/4 inch face seal (Female)
3/4 inch face seal (Male)
3/4 inch tube weld
Code
Seat material
No code
VS
Material
PCTFE (Standard)
Vespel®
Code

124
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
How to Order
AP 3650 4PWMS
Available series
30mm
32mm
35mm
45mm
36mm
46mm
Series
AP3000 series
AP3200 series
AP3500 series
AP4500 series
AP3600 series
AP4600 series
Code
Materials
Stainless steel
Connections
(Number indicates the port location)
No code
FV4
MV4
TW4
FV6
MV6
TW6
Connections
No port
1/4 inch face seal (Female)
1/4 inch face seal (Male)
1/4 inch tube weld
3/8 inch face seal (Female)
3/8 inch face seal (Male)
3/8 inch tube weld
Code
Option
Depends on the product
series
Port Specifications
Ports
2PW
2PWA
2PWB
2PWC
3PWD
3PWE
3PWF
3PWG
3PWH
3PWJ
4PWK
4PWL
4PWM
4PWN
Ports
2 ports
3 ports
4 ports
Refer to the following
(Port specification)
ConfigurationCode
Surface finish
Depends on the product series
MV4 TW4
(q) (w)
FV4 FV4
(e) (r)
Valves are illustrated top view looking down through the valve.

126
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
How to Order
AP37 00 MV8MV8 00S
Model
00
08
Status
Normally closed (N.C.)
Normally open (N.O.)
Code
Material
S
Body material
316L SS secondary remelt
Code
Surface finish
M
V
X
Surface finish Ra max
15 µin. (0.4µm) Standard
10 µin. (0.25 µm)
7 µin. (0.18 µm)
5 µin. (0.13 µm)
Code
No code
Connections (Inletq, Outletw)
TW6
FV8
MV8
TW8
FV12
MV12
TW12
Connections
3/8 inch tube weld
1/2 inch face seal (Female)
1/2 inch face seal (Male)
1/2 inch tube weld
3/4 inch face seal (Female)
3/4 inch face seal (Male)
3/4 inch tube weld
Code
Seat material
No code
VS
Material
PCTFE (Standard)
Vespel®
Code